Fail rates

Version
Test

Pipe A

With workqueues
Pipe A+B Pipe B+A

Pipe B

Pipe A

With kthread_worker
Pipe B Pipe A+B

Pipe B+A

Pipe A

With kthread

Pipe B Pipe A+B Pipe B+A

2.41465%
2.58118%
4.74605%
2.91424%
3.58035%
2.24813%
2.33139%
3.24729%
2.24813%
2.08160%

1.91507%
3.99667%
3.66361%
3.08077%
2.91424%
1.99834%
2.58118%
2.33139%
2.83097%
2.49792%

2.48963%
2.07469%
3.23652%
2.32365%
3.40532%
2.07469%
2.82392%
1.90871%
2.74086%
3.73134%

2.57475%
3.07054%
2.48963%
2.98755%
4.06977%
2.32173%
2.57261%
2.57261%
2.66002%
2.74314%

2.41465%
1.91507%
1.99834%
2.08160%
2.83097%
3.24729%
2.58118%
2.24813%
2.74771%
2.58118%

1.99834%
2.41465%
2.33139%
1.83181%
3.24729%
2.49792%
2.49792%
3.08077%
2.33139%
2.41465%

2.65560%
2.49169%
1.57676%
1.82724%
2.98755%
2.49169%
2.57261%
3.07054%
1.91030%
2.40664%

2.65781%
2.90698%
2.90698%
2.65560%
1.66113%
2.32365%
2.65560%
2.32558%
2.65781%
2.32365%

2.83097%
2.66445%
3.58035%
2.24813%
2.49792%
2.41465%
2.91424%
2.74771%
2.74771%
3.66361%

2.57261%
2.40664%
2.57261%
2.74086%
2.07469%
2.57475%
3.48837%
2.82158%
3.07309%
2.74086%

2.33139%
2.83097%
2.66445%
3.08077%
2.49792%
2.16486%
2.83097%
2.83097%
2.99750%
3.16403%

2.15768%
2.57261%
1.57676%
3.40532%
2.65560%
3.15615%
2.40664%
3.40532%
2.98755%
2.49169%

Average
Min

Max

Std. Dev.

2.83930%
2.08160%
4.74605%
0.82563%

2.78102%
1.91507%
3.99667%
0.67095%

2.68093%
1.90871%
3.73134%
0.61972%

2.80623%
2.32173%
4.06977%
0.49692%

2.46461%
1.91507%
3.24729%
0.41761%

2.46461%
1.83181%
3.24729%
0.42854%

2.39906%
1.57676%
3.07054%
0.48903%

2.50748%
1.66113%
2.90698%

0.36897%

2.83097%
2.24813%
3.66361%
0.46276%

2.70661%
2.07469%
3.48837%
0.38059%

2.73938%
2.16486%
3.16403%
0.32474%

2.68153%
1.57676%
3.40532%
0.57597%
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